
Unit Buaile 22-04-2022 

BDN 
Power Generation Sheet (for Plant Load Factor) 

Parameters To date 
On datee 

66.57 
31.82 

7.26 
PLF, % 
Power consumed/ Ton cane, KWH 

Auxiliary power consumption, % 
Power to Grid, KWH 

Power to Distillery, KWH 

Power to MDF, KWH 

Stoppages - No cane, Hrs. 

- Sugar plant, Hrs. 

-Cogen plant, Hrs. 

- Common line of BEPL, Hrs. 

- UPPCL, Hrs. 

- General cleaning/ Distillery Stoppage, Hrs. 
- After Season close/ Off-season start, Hrs 

Total Stoppage, Hrs. 

0.00 

19.90 11.21 

21522000 

N/A
23100 

N/A 

N/A N/A 
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4.0 
0.0 

00 
00 0.0 
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0.0 

0.0 
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1.50 

8.0 

0.0 
O.00 68.25 


