Unit Budilalia	22-04-2022	
Power Generation Sheet (for Plant Load Factor)	BDN	
Parameters	On date	To date
	7.26	66.57
PLF, %	0.00	31.82
Power consumed/ Ton cane, KWH		11.21
Auxiliary power consumption, %	19.90	21522000
Power to Grid, KWH	23100	
Power to Distillery, KWH	N/A	N/A
Power to MDF, KWH	N/A	N/A
Ctoppeggs No cape Hrs	0.0	54.75
Stoppages - No cane, Hrs.	0.0	4.0
- Sugar plant, Hrs.	0.0	0.0
- Cogen plant, Hrs.	0.0	0.0
- Common line of BEPL, Hrs.		
- UPPCL, Hrs.	0.0	1.50
- General cleaning/ Distillery Stoppage, Hrs.	0.0	8.0
- After Season close/ Off-season start, Hrs.	0.0	0.0
Total Stoppage, Hrs.	0.00	68.25